
College Code Year/Semester Fee Head Fee Amount

2320078 1 Tuition Fee 72000

2320078 1 Library Fee 5000

2320078 1 Transportation Fee 5000

2320078 1 CLINICAL FEE 5000

2320078 1 SPORT FEE & MAGAZINE 8000

2320078 1 ADMISSION FEE 5000

2320078 1 COMPUTER FEE 3500

2320078 1 STUDENTS HEALTH & WELEFIRE 4000

2320078 1 INTERNAL EXAMINATION 5000

2320078 2 Tuition Fee 72000

2320078 2 Library Fee 5000

2320078 2 Transportation Fee 5000

2320078 2 CLINICAL FEE 5000

2320078 2 SPORT FEE & MAGAZINE 8000

2320078 2 ADMISSION FEE 5000

2320078 2 COMPUTER FEE 3500

2320078 2 STUDENTS HEALTH & WELEFIRE 4000

2320078 2 INTERNAL EXAMINATION 5000

Fee for Session 2025-26 (As Provided by College)


